
4 

6 
5 

3 

1 
5 

4 

2 

6 

8 
4 

2 

4 

9 
1 

7 

2 

1 
3 

2 6 

7 

6 
4 

3 

2 4 

8 

46 

28 

26 

93 

84
 

91 

89 78 

71 

41 

40 

38 

30 

39 

32 

24 

6

58 
56 

36 
40 

38 

22
 

14
 

12 10 

12
 

1

11
 

47 

51 

49 
45 43 42

 

28 

34 
32 

2

18 

12
 

26
 

30
 

44
 

34
 

17
 

18
 

27
 

21 

17
 

21 

56
 

34 

37
 

12
 

14
 

26 

27
 

30 

29
 

31 

32 

35
 

5 

1 

9 4 4 

52 

16 

12 

10 

24 

4a 
18 12 

67 
54 

16 

11
3 

46a 

10
7 

111 

10
1 

10
3 

43a 

32
a 

69a 11

Path 

ANE 

E
A

S
T 

C
ou

rt 

64.3m 

Dr
ai

n 

Track 

Drain 

B 2116 
B 2112 

Te
nn

is
 

Centre 

B 2116 

B 2112 

GARDENS 

G
AR

D
E

N
S 

Cottage 

FIELDWAY 

C
H

AR
LT

O
N

 

EAST END 

E
N

 D
 LA

N
 E

 

BA
R

N
FI

EL
D

 

FARM LANE 

Path
(um

) 

BM 64.07m 

Pa
th

(u
m

) 

Pa
t

(u
m

Path (um) 

Path
(um

) 

Pine Tree 

B
M

 6
8.

97
m

 Pa
th

 (u
m

) 

N
O

R
TH

 E
N

D
 

Path
(um

) 

Path (um) 

LEWES ROAD 

El
Su

b
St

a 

BEAC
O

N
R

O
AD

 

Th
e

Tw
itt

en
 

KEYMER ROAD 

CLAYTON ROAD 

EAST GARD

CLAYTON ROAD 

M
U

Borrers Plat t

The White B

LO
 D

 G
 E

 H
IL

 L 
L A

 N
 E

 

BODDINGTONS

2

4 

32
 

6 

2 

0 
66 

15 

5

11 

54
4a 

b 

1 

35 

L

45

1 
6 

2
9

1 

3

1

27 119 
8 

26
 2

4 

82

64.2 10m
n 8 

4 

in
g

1 

P
2 

1
1

H 

8
24 

O
U

TH

17
 

5 
1 

W
s 

E
18

 

1

ET
 

S
ST

R

1 

5 

11 

21

8 

6 

1 

ENS 

5 

1 

3

7 

2 

1
1

5
1

2 

9 

14

1 

5 

8 

7 

36 

2

3

2

7 
3 

5 

1 

21 

15
 

E 
5 

N

7 

0 

Y 
LA

1

L
R

R

1 B
E

16

(um
)

(um) 

59 

ath

P

5

ath

7 

7 
9 

3 

1 

5 

1 

LAN

1

E 

4 

2 
34

 

3647
 

66

08
90

 
82

 

49 

70 

17 54

43 

45 

G
le

5 

be
 

2

4

3

5 

5 

5 

8 

1 

2 

2

5 

1

0 

56 

62 

b 

6

92 

5 

9 

1 

a 2

2 
2

0 

5

5

1 

5 

3 

course of) 

ar

11 
15 

Path
(um

) 

MAN ROADRO

(

19 

h 
) 

P

3

Pol 

68.4m 

El Sub Sta 

: Meadowcroft El Laine Field 
Pond 

Dumbrells
84.9m Court 

Lappland 

Lodge Hill 

Allotment

Gardens


DITCHLING MAP 15

Grove Historic EnvironmentTumulus 

Value (HEV) - assessed 
for Historic Urban69.4m North End Farm 

Character AreasPond 

(HUCAs)Ponds 

BM 68.97m 
DitchlingPond 

Sharface 
FBBM 65.02m KEY
Pond 

Court Cottage 
Path (um)

Tilgate 

Pond EUS HUCAsThree Pond 
Beams PondPW 

HEV
68.2m Pond 
Stoneywish 

Country ParkHouse Pond 1Church 
EastendHouse Room 

FarmPond BM 67.81m 3
Hall 

Museum Dormer 
PondDitchling Court 4
Selborne 

Dymocks Manor67.4m 

Sta 
PW 

Church of PHSt Margaret 

Village Green 

War Meml 

22
 

18 Pond 

63.2m 
GP 

Farm Corner Cottage 
BM 70.00m Bank 

TCBVicarage Bull Hotel 
LB 

Lattenbells 

Senge
Flint Cottage House Old Farm 

BM Hall El
61.06m 

FB 
Stocks 

PC 

EUS research and mapping:Aspin 
Downsview 

PippinsCar Park Dr Roland B Harris BA DPhil MIFADrove Cottages 
The 

Wall June 2005FB 

St Margaret 
East EndC of E 

TH
E

 D
Y

M
O

C
K

'S
 

RaymondsPrimary SchoolPW 

SCALE 1:3,000
58.4m 
1 2 

Meters 
GP Pond 0 15 30 60 90 120 

Pond 

Reproduced from the Ordnance Survey8 

62.0m mapping with the permission of the Controller 
Pond of Her Majesty's Stationery Office. © Crown 

Copyright. Unauthorised reproduction infringes 
Pond crown copyright and may lead to prosecution58.5m 

or civil proceedings.Pond 

Pavilion OS Licence No. LA 076600 2004. 
The geological map data is reproduced from theBriar House 
British Geological Map data at the original scale 
of 1:50,000. Licence 2003/070 British Geological 

62.8m Survey. NERC. All rights reserved. 
This view and other data © East Sussex CountyLB 
Council, West Sussex County Council, and 
Brighton & Hove City Council. 


